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

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$570,000SP:10/26/17COE:10/20/17PD:09/21/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-080-092APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1966YB:Split LevStories:
$549,000OLP:8276/0.1900Lot Sz:1063 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$549,000LP29/29DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9502 / B070014212 Woodland Dr21722492

Subd:River Road to Cazadero Hwy 6 miles to sharp left on Austin Creek Rd home 1/4 mile on rightDir:
Additional Pictures

Fabulous Cazadero vacation lodge perfect for hosting large groups! Main house includes an impressive great room with vaulted
ceilings, a massive stone fireplace and warm wood paneling. Large updated kitchen with adjoining dining room. Across the huge
stone courtyard is a charming 1 bed/1 bath suite. Located on a large, private lot it's just a short walk to the Austin Creek and the
historic General store. Vintage charm meets modern conveniences!

Offer As IsSale Cond:
Yes2nd Unit:NoTIC:$567,000SP:10/06/17COE:09/26/17PD:08/31/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:106-070-005APN:0#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:1950YB:Multi LevStories:
$564,000OLP:35719/0.8200Lot Sz:1964 OSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:3BD:
$564,000LP26/26DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySCazadero, 95421 / B07006145 Austin Creek Rd21717428

Subd:Armstrong Woods Rd to Rio Nido Rd. Second property on the rightDir:
Additional Pictures

Armstrong Valley Gardener's Delight. Over 2000 sq foot home with 3 bedrooms plus a 4th home office or bedroom, 3 baths, huge
utility/craft room. Two car garage. New roof on all structures. Newly painted exterior. Come and add your decorator touches.
Large full amenity kitchen with eat in dining. Separate small dining area off Living room. Huge weeping willow tree and Rose
garden. A rare find. .8 Acre parcel. Room for boats and other toys.

OtherSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$540,000SP:10/05/17COE:09/19/17PD:08/18/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:069-200-072APN:0#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:1941YB:2 StoryStories:
$525,000OLP:34848/0.8000Lot Sz:2064 ASqFt:NoPool:YesFP:3BA:3BD:
$525,000LP32/32DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9272 / B070016611 Rio Nido Rd21719532

Copyright © 2017 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved. 11/10/17 at  4:16PM
Copyright © 2017 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.

Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change.
Vanguard Properties CA BRE License #01486075, 707-869-9800

Presented By: John Genovese CA BRE License #01380792, 415-407-8796



Page: 3

Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(10/1/2017 to 10/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (10/1/2017 to 10/31/2017)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:Hwy 116/River Road to Laurel Dell to right on Conifer Drive.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Stunning river front property. One of a kind location with incredible views, lots of sun, and plenty of parking. This is a diamond in
the rough but could truly become a world class destination property.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$525,000SP:10/16/17COE:10/16/17PD:08/28/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:096-212-006APN:1#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1973YB:1 StoryStories:
$595,000OLP:11761/0.2700Lot Sz:1512 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:3BD:
$595,000LP49/49DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySMonte Rio, 95462 / B070022925 Conifer Dr21717871

Subd:Follow Old Cazadero up about 4 miles. You will see the Gate on the Left. No Sign.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Enjoy the unprecedented beauty from your very own private 9 acre Oasis. This fully furnished 2 bed 1 bath home looks out on
the Cazadero Mountains and California Redwoods.  This is the perfect escape from your busy, noisy life where you will surround
yourself with the sounds of nature and freshly picked produce from your numerous fruit and olive trees. This escape is just 4
miles from downtown Guerneville at the top of the Guerneville Hills.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$525,000SP:10/03/17COE:08/26/17PD:06/26/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:106-210-012APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1965YB:1 StoryStories:
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